
To: 
From: 
Sent: 
Subject: 

Natalia Molotkova 
Fri 6/7/2019 1:31:38 PM 
Carey Reservation WA13689256-2 Details for Dada Burak 

Title: American Express 0 

Updated. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Travel Manger 

Dear Natalia Molotkova, 

The following Carey reservation has been made for Dada Burak. If you would like to change or can
reservation, or learn more about our services, you may do so at CareyConnect corn or by calling 

(within the U.S.) (outside the U.S.). 

Thank you for choosing Carey. We promise to provide uncompromising service. 

Reservation Number: WA13689256-2 

Reservation Details 

Reservation Passenger Information 
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Status: Confirmed Passenger: 

Service Provider: Carey New York Mobile Phone: +44 7400617237 

Phone: Max # of Passengers: 3 

Vehicle: Executive Sedan Max # of Bags: 4 

Trip Type: Transfer 

Date of Service: Jun 8, 2019 

Pick-Up Location Drop-Off Location 

Pick up Time: 05:00 AM 

Drop-off Location: Kennedy International Airport 

British Airways 178 07:55 AM 

Pick up Address: 301 E 66th St New York NY 10065 

Special Instructions: 

If you experience difficulty locating your chauffeur, please call 

Estimate Quote: USD 156.11 + Incidentals + Taxes and Government Fees USD 18.69 

Changes or cancellations must be made at least 2 hours prior to scheduled pick up time to avoid fees 
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[Cancel ReSeNatiOn] 

This ornait %vas sent to 

Unsubscnbe If you do net want to tic contactod by Carey in 
the future. jease unsubscnbe here. 

Soo our terms and cceirbons horq. 

t2014 Carey International, Inc. All rights reserved. CAREYCONNECT.COM RESERVATIONS CONTACT 
US 

American Express made the following annotations 

"This message and any attachments are solely for the intended recipient and may contain 
confidential or privileged information. If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, 
use, or distribution of the information 

included in this message and any attachments is prohibited. If you have received this 
communication in error, please notify us by reply e-mail and immediately and permanently delete 
this message and any attachments. Thank you." 

American Express a ajouté le commentaire suivant le 

Ce courrier et toute pièce jointe qu'il contient sont réservés au seul destinataire indiqué et peuvent 
renfermer des renseignements confidentiels et privilégiés. Si vous n'êtes pas le destinataire prévu, 
toute divulgation, duplication, utilisation ou distribution du courrier ou de toute pièce jointe est 
interdite. Si vous avez reçu cette communication par erreur, veuillez nous en aviser par courrier et 
détruire immédiatement le courrier et les pièces jointes. Merci. 

To leam more about chmarl security or report a suspicious please visit us at •^." -**htng. 
e 2015 American Express. Ail rights reseved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behatf of American Express 
and you acknowledge that Amoncan Express is in no way responsiblo or fiable for the actions of the service provider and the
only remedy for any daims relating to services or products provided by the service provider is against the service provider and 
net against American Express. Tou are responsible for any purchases. shrpping charges ancitor tees you authorize. We 
reserve the right to note profile and preference data for servicing purposes. 
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